Mostek MD Series
MDX
Expandable
Modules
MDX·CPU1
MDX·CPU1
The CPU of a multi-module Z80-
based microcomputer system. It is STD­

expandability
o STD-Z80 BUS compatible
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESIGNATOR
MDX-CPU1
MDX-CPU1-4
DESCRIPTION
Module with Operation Manual less EPROMs
and mating connections . 2.5MHz version .
Module with Operations Manual less EPROMs
and mating connectors . 4.0 MHz version .
MDX-CPU1 Operations Manual
Mostek MD Series™
Mostek Corporation• 1215 West Crosby Road• Carrollton , Texas 75006
PART NO.
MK77850
MK77850-4
MK79612
MDX-DRAM
MDX·DRAM
This add-on RAM module for the
STD-ZBO BUS uses Mostek's dynamic
RAMs .
FEATURES
o Three memory sizes
SK x S (MDX-DRAMS)
16K x S (MDX-DRAM16)
32K x S (MDX-DRAM32)
o Selectable addressing on 4K boundaries
o 4MHz version available (MDX-DRAM-4)
o STD-Z80 BUS compatible
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION
Module with Operation Manual less mating
connectors in the following memory capacities ,
2.5MHz versions.
MDX-DRAMS SK Bytes (41 OS 's)
MDX-DRAM16 16K Bytes (410S's)
(4116's)
MDX-DRAM32 32K Bytes (4116 's)
Module with Operations Manual less mating
connectors in the following memory capacities ,
4.0 MHz version :
MDX-DRAM16-4 16K Bytes (4116's)
MDX-DRAM32-4 32K Bytes (4116's)
Mostek MD Series™
Mostek Corporation • 1215 West Crosby Road• Carrollton , Texas 75006
PART NO.
MK77750
MK77751
MK77754
MK77752
MK77754-4
MK77752-4
MDX·SRAM
MDX·SRAM
The MDX-SRAM is a static memory
expansion board for the STD-Z80 BUS.
FEATURES
o Three memory sizes
4K x S (MDX-SRAM4)
SK xS (MDX-SRAMS)
16K x S (MDX-SRAM16) [planned]
o Selectable starting address on 4K
boundaries
o 2.5 MHz and 4.0 MHz compatible
o STD-ZSO BUS and STD BUS compatible